CLOSING THE

JOBS/HOUSING GAP

TASK FORCE

7:00

7:30

7:35

7:40

7:45

8:10

9:00

9:25

9:30

9:30

Closing the Job/Housing Gap Task Force
Thursday, May 26, 2016

Department of Housing, Jupiter Room
7:30-9:30 AM
Breakfast and Registration
Welcome and meeting goals
Agenda overview

Resource Website and Materials Plan

Circlepoint presentation

Working Sessions: Community Outreach and Engagement Strategies

Report out from table discussions

Clarify next steps for Task Force

Wrap up — Next meeting

Supervisor Horsley

Pat Brown

Peggy Jensen

Peggy Jensen

Pat Brown

Pat Brown

Peggy Jensen

Supervisor Slocum

1. Next TF meeting will be Thursday, June 23, 7:30-9:30 AM, here at DOH

Adjourn



