

Closing the Job/Housing Gap Task Force

Thursday, May 26, 2016 Department of Housing, Jupiter Room 7:30 – 9:30 AM

7:00	Breakfast and Registration	
7:30	Welcome and meeting goals	Supervisor Horsley
7:35	Agenda overview	Pat Brown
7:40	Resource Website and Materials Plan	Peggy Jensen
7:45	Circlepoint presentation	Peggy Jensen
8:10	Working Sessions: Community Outreach and Engagement Strategies	s Pat Brown
9:00	Report out from table discussions	Pat Brown
9:25	Clarify next steps for Task Force	Peggy Jensen
9:30	Wrap up – Next meeting	Supervisor Slocum
1. Next TF meeting will be Thursday, June 23, 7:30-9:30 AM , here at DOH		

9:30 Adjourn